

अखिल भारतीय आयुर्विज्ञान संस्थान, रायपुर (छत्तीसगढ़)

All India Institute of Medical Sciences, Raipur (Chhattisgarh)

Tatibandh, GE Road, Raipur-492 099 (CG)

Phone No. 0771-2572930, e-mail:aiimsrprprojectcell@gmail.com

No. 54(8017) SE/AIIMS/RPR/ 3373

Date: 14/03/2017

Corrigendum

NIT No. 12/SE/AIIMS/2016-17, dt.07.03.2017

Name of Work: Providing & Fixing Stainless Steel Letters, LOGO and Cladding with Aluminum Composite Paneling (ACP) on various buildings in AIIMS Raipur.

Due to Administrative reason the tendering date is extended as below:

Original Date	Extended Date
Last Date & Time of submission of	Date & Time of submission of Tender:
Tender: 21-03-2017 Up to 3:00 PM	22-03-2017 Up to 3:00 PM
All other terms and conditions will remain same	

The tender forms and other details can be seen/downloaded from the website www.aiimsraipur.edu.in

(Er. Ashish Agrawal) Executive Engineer (C) AIIMS Raipur, Chhattisgarh

Copy to:

- 1. The Deputy Director (Admin), AIIMS Raipur for information please.
- 2. Finance Advisor, AIIMS Raipur for information please.
- 3. The Administrative Officer, AIIMS Raipur for circulation to all notice board.
- 4. The Store Office, AIIMS Raipur for information please.
- 5. IT Department, AIIMS Raipur for uploading on AIIMS Raipur Website.
- 6. Notice Board.

(Er. Ashish Agrawal)
Executive Engineer (C)

AIIMS Raipur, Chhattisgarh